Town of Ridgefield , #2 Qil, Diesel & Gasoline
10/13/06 at 11 am via fax/email

Company Name Contact Phone

Standard Oil Bill Prince 203-334-5532x3002
Mitchell Oil Mike Moffa 203-744-0600
Buckley Oil Dean Petow 800-739-1852 x1336
Branchville Oil Paul Civerelli 544-8460

Hoffman Oll Joe Yaworowski  203-744-1010

Boxed prices awarded bid for that product

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B. Purchasing Director
Town of Ridgefield

Fax

203-337-3529

203-743-7978

203-367-2412

544-0060

203-794-8013

10/13/06 10/13/06 10/13/06
130K #2 Oil 160K Diesel 65K 89 Oct
Price p/Gl Price p/Gl Price p/Gl
$ 2.0398 2.1898 2.0900

| $ 1.9244 | 2.0949| 2.2281
No Bid No Bid No Bid
$ 2.1260 No Bid No Bid
No Bid No Bid No Bid



